
Event Pos. Winners School

1 Chor Yoon Qian SMJK KEAT HWA 1

See Jie Le SMK AYER HITAM

2 Hanis Zulaikha Binti Mohd Najhan SMJK KEAT HWA 1 

Ooi Hui Han SMJK KEAT HWA 1 

3 Teoh Min Yi SMK BATU 5

Venus Lim SMK KEAT HWA1

3 Puteri Sakinah Binti Abdullah SSN PERLIS

Thassani Nitthaya A/P Amnouichai SSN PERLIS

1 Chong Lee Qian SMJK SIN MIN

Kieshen Sai Rao A/L Nyanaprakash Rao SMJK Dato Bijaya Setia

2 Joshua A/L Karunagaran KOLEJ SULTAN ABDUL HAMID

Tan Kean Loong KOLEJ SULTAN ABDUL HAMID

3 Muhammad Zhariff Iman Bin Zairi+ SMK IBRAHIM/

Xavier Loh Yew Yue SEK MEN JENIS KEBANGSAAN SIN MIN

3 Jee Yi Feng SEKOLAH MENEGAH KEAT HWA 1 

Vicky Lim SEKOLAH MENEGAH KEAT HWA PENSENDIRIAN 

1 See Jie Le SMK AYER HITAM

2 Teoh Min Yi SMK BATU 5

3 Ooi Hui Han SMJK KEAT HWA 1 

3 Hanis Zulaikha Binti Mohd Najhan SMJK KEAT HWA 1 

1 Chong Lee Qian SMJK SIN MIN

2 Joshua A/L Karunagaran KOLEJ SULTAN ABDUL HAMID

3 Yeoh Zhen Hong REGENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

3 Kieshen Sai Rao A/L Nyanaprakash Rao SMJK Dato Bijaya Setia

1 Nur Khalishah Binti Abdul Razak SMK SULTANAH ASMA

Siti Nur Afiqah Binti Mohd Syahmi SEKOLAH KEBANGSAAN SULTANAH ASMA

2 Lim En Yu SJK (C) KEAT HWA S

Lim Yun Xi SJK (C) KEAT HWA S

3 Nur Ainul Zahirah Binti Md Shahrun SMK DATO SYED AHMAD

Nur Liyana Damia Binti Mohd Rodi SMK DATO SYED AHMAD

3 E Xingnee SJK(C)KEAT HWA (H)

E Xingnian SJK(C)KEAT HWA (H)

1 Lee Zhi Li SMJK JIT SIN

Lim Cayson JITSIN INDEPENDENT HIGH SCHOOL

2 Muhammah Rafif Adheen Bin Anuar SEKOLAH MENENGAH KEBANGSAAN DATO SYED OMAR

Yeoh Zhen Hao REGENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

3 Arif Bin Faizul SK JEJAWI

Jayden Fu Huai Xiang SMK PERLIS

3 Muhammad Akif Haikal Bin Mohamad Azrul SK Wan Sulaiman Sidiq

Muhammad Mikhail Bin Mohd Nazir SK Sri Pinang

1 Lim En Yu SJK (C) KEAT HWA S

2 Nur Khalishah Binti Abdul Razak SMK SULTANAH ASMA

3 Nur Airis Raisya Bt Mohammad Radzuan SK STELLA MARIS

3 Kashmika A/P Badmanathan SK. ST. ANNE’S CONVENT KULIM

1 Lim Cayson JITSIN INDEPENDENT HIGH SCHOOL

2 Lee Zhi Li SMJK JIT SIN

3 Yeoh Zhen Hao REGENT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

3 Poh Shao Qi SJKC SIN MIN A

1 Ang Sin Yee SJKC EIK CHOON

2 Lim Yun Xi SJKC Keat Hwa S 

3 Aisyah Maryam Binti Adanan SK SERI INDERA

3 Low Zi Yu SJK(C) KEAT HWA (H)

1 Ang Kuan Quan S J K (C) KEAT HWA K

2 Yee Jia Kang SJKC CHOONG WEN

3 Muhammad Mikhail Bin Mohd Nazir SK Sri Pinang

3 Jayden Lai Jia Yi S J K (C) KEAT HWA K
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